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ČEZ cup III
sobota 2. prosince 2023 - 9:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ADDO DJAN Theodor Ezekiel SOKOL D CZE 8 06.11.2006
2 AIGERMAN Oliver LOKO TP CZE 49 03.12.2006
3 BRYNDA Matyáš SOKOL D CZE 72 14.09.2008
4 COUFAL Jakub LOKO PLZ CZE 49 14.06.2007
5 DOŠEK Jiří USK PRAHA CZE 10 23.06.2004
6 EXNER Vojtěch SC PRAHA CZE 58 09.09.2008
7 FIEDOR Michal 1.FCB CZE 5 02.02.2004
8 HAVELKA Jan LOKO KV CZE 999 12.10.2006
9 HORNÝ Matyáš USK PRAHA CZE 46 08.03.2006
10 HRADECKÝ Hynek SC PRAHA CZE 69 24.06.2008
11 HRTÁNEK Patrik SC PRAHA CZE 72 07.10.2008
12 CHOUN Karím SC PRAHA CZE 3 05.09.2005
13 JANITOR Matyáš ČŠKRP CZE 33 29.07.2006
14 KARBAN David SC PRAHA CZE 999 14.02.2009
15 KLÍMA Ladislav Matyáš TJDP CZE 999 23.11.2007
16 KLIMENT Jakub TJDP CZE 999 25.08.2008
17 KLIMENT Matěj TJDP CZE 999 01.01.2007
18 KNOB Vladimír DUKLA OL CZE 24 23.02.2005
19 KORNEL Matěj LAŠSKÝ SK FRÝDEK-MÍSTEK CZE 69 02.03.2006
20 KOŠŤÁL Kryštof USK PRAHA CZE 58 25.02.2008
21 KOTALA Jan LOKO TP CZE 4 08.11.2004
22 KRACMAN Tomáš 1.FCB CZE 32 19.07.2006
23 KRÁL Jiří DUKLA OL CZE 13 30.06.2004
24 KUBŠ Denis SC PRAHA CZE 86 10.09.2009
25 KUCHAŘ Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 13 04.02.2006
26 KURÁŇ Martin DUKLA OL CZE 19 23.08.2005
27 KVÍČERA Vladimír SC PRAHA CZE 38 31.03.2010
28 LUŠTICKÝ Josef OREL HR.KR. CZE 49 17.11.2004
29 MALÝ Patrik ČŠKRP CZE 22 03.04.2006
30 MALÝ Vojtěch 1.FCB CZE 24 07.04.2006
31 MATERNA Jakub ČŠKRP CZE 24 12.01.2007
32 MAŤKO Petr SOKOL D CZE 41 18.01.2006
33 MATOUŠEK David LOKO PLZ CZE 2 01.09.2004
34 MORENO Rafael Jan SC PRAHA CZE 40 17.01.2010
35 MUSIL Tomáš SOKOL D CZE 15 14.06.2006
36 NOVÁK Jiří SC PRAHA CZE 44 06.06.2008
37 NOVÁK Martin 1.FCB CZE 9 04.05.2004
38 NOVOTNÝ Šimon ŠERM LIB CZE 18 17.05.2006
39 OSTALSKIY Ivan LOKO KV CZE 41 25.05.2007
40 PECÁNEK Radim TJDP CZE 999 30.10.2006
41 POSPÍŠIL Matěj SOKOL D CZE 58 20.04.2006
42 PROCHÁZKA Matyáš SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 999 09.09.2008
43 PROCHÁZKA Ondřej 1.FCB CZE 1 10.04.2005
44 PROCHÁZKA Petr SLAVLZ CZE 72 04.10.2008
45 PUR Jan ŠERM LIB CZE 999 12.05.2008
46 RŮŽIČKA Vojtěch VSK ČVUT CZE 999 18.06.2006
47 SALMON Jan SC PRAHA CZE 999 03.11.2009
48 SEDLÁK Petr LOKO TP CZE 30 30.04.2006
49 SEIDL Martin USK PRAHA CZE 72 13.09.2006
50 SEJKORA Adam SC PRAHA CZE 58 28.08.2007
51 SIROTEK Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 999 07.05.2008
52 SKALA Tadeáš TJDP CZE 49 16.09.2008
53 SLÁDEK Matyáš TJDP CZE 72 31.01.2008
54 SMUTNÝ Richard USK PRAHA CZE 19 07.07.2005
55 STIRBER Sebastian SC PRAHA CZE 7 12.08.2004
56 ŠPINAR Herbert SC PRAHA CZE 58 25.12.2007
57 TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš USK PRAHA CZE 16 03.06.2004
58 TIKAL René Jan SC PRAHA CZE 49 27.04.2008
59 TKADLČÍK Matěj SOKOL D CZE 999 25.12.2006
60 VANDROVEC Ondřej SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 72 21.01.2004
61 VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš ČŠKRP CZE 29 25.03.2007
62 VINŠ Jakub ŠERM LIB CZE 49 25.10.2005
63 VÍTEK Jan USK PRAHA CZE 28 13.02.2005
64 VOJÁČEK Kryštof ŠERM LIB CZE 72 27.05.2008



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 VONDRÁČEK Tony N. DEJVICE CZE 999
66 VOTAVA Matěj Vojtěch SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 999 12.06.2006
67 WALLER Adam SC PRAHA CZE 11 27.08.2007
68 WALLER Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 5 10.10.2008
69 ZETHNER Adam USK PRAHA CZE 72 30.08.2007
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sobota 2. prosince 2023 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 PROCHÁZKA Ondřej 1.FCB CZE 1
2 MATOUŠEK David LOKO PLZ CZE 2
3 CHOUN Karím SC PRAHA CZE 3
4 KOTALA Jan LOKO TP CZE 4
5 WALLER Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 5
6 FIEDOR Michal 1.FCB CZE 5
7 STIRBER Sebastian SC PRAHA CZE 7
8 ADDO DJAN Theodor Ezekiel SOKOL D CZE 8
9 NOVÁK Martin 1.FCB CZE 9
10 DOŠEK Jiří USK PRAHA CZE 10
11 WALLER Adam SC PRAHA CZE 11
12 KUCHAŘ Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 13
13 KRÁL Jiří DUKLA OL CZE 13
14 MUSIL Tomáš SOKOL D CZE 15
15 TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš USK PRAHA CZE 16
16 NOVOTNÝ Šimon ŠERM LIB CZE 18
17 SMUTNÝ Richard USK PRAHA CZE 19
18 KURÁŇ Martin DUKLA OL CZE 19
19 MALÝ Patrik ČŠKRP CZE 22
20 KNOB Vladimír DUKLA OL CZE 24
21 MATERNA Jakub ČŠKRP CZE 24
22 MALÝ Vojtěch 1.FCB CZE 24
23 VÍTEK Jan USK PRAHA CZE 28
24 VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš ČŠKRP CZE 29
25 SEDLÁK Petr LOKO TP CZE 30
26 KRACMAN Tomáš 1.FCB CZE 32
27 JANITOR Matyáš ČŠKRP CZE 33
28 KVÍČERA Vladimír SC PRAHA CZE 38
29 MORENO Rafael Jan SC PRAHA CZE 40
30 MAŤKO Petr SOKOL D CZE 41
31 OSTALSKIY Ivan LOKO KV CZE 41
32 NOVÁK Jiří SC PRAHA CZE 44
33 HORNÝ Matyáš USK PRAHA CZE 46
34 VINŠ Jakub ŠERM LIB CZE 49
35 LUŠTICKÝ Josef OREL HR.KR. CZE 49
36 TIKAL René Jan SC PRAHA CZE 49
37 SKALA Tadeáš TJDP CZE 49
38 COUFAL Jakub LOKO PLZ CZE 49
39 AIGERMAN Oliver LOKO TP CZE 49
40 SEJKORA Adam SC PRAHA CZE 58
41 EXNER Vojtěch SC PRAHA CZE 58
42 ŠPINAR Herbert SC PRAHA CZE 58
43 POSPÍŠIL Matěj SOKOL D CZE 58
44 KOŠŤÁL Kryštof USK PRAHA CZE 58
45 HRADECKÝ Hynek SC PRAHA CZE 69
46 KORNEL Matěj LAŠSKÝ SK FRÝDEK-MÍSTEK CZE 69
47 PROCHÁZKA Petr SLAVLZ CZE 72
48 VOJÁČEK Kryštof ŠERM LIB CZE 72
49 VANDROVEC Ondřej SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 72
50 BRYNDA Matyáš SOKOL D CZE 72
51 SEIDL Martin USK PRAHA CZE 72
52 HRTÁNEK Patrik SC PRAHA CZE 72
53 ZETHNER Adam USK PRAHA CZE 72
54 SLÁDEK Matyáš TJDP CZE 72
55 KUBŠ Denis SC PRAHA CZE 86
56 HAVELKA Jan LOKO KV CZE 999
57 SIROTEK Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 999
58 PUR Jan ŠERM LIB CZE 999
59 VOTAVA Matěj Vojtěch SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 999
60 KLIMENT Matěj TJDP CZE 999
61 PROCHÁZKA Matyáš SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 999
62 TKADLČÍK Matěj SOKOL D CZE 999
63 PECÁNEK Radim TJDP CZE 999



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 VONDRÁČEK Tony DEJVICE CZE 999
65 RŮŽIČKA Vojtěch VSK ČVUT CZE 999
66 KLIMENT Jakub TJDP CZE 999
67 KLÍMA Ladislav Matyáš TJDP CZE 999
68 KARBAN David SC PRAHA CZE 999
69 SALMON Jan SC PRAHA CZE 999
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Strip 11
Referee(s):

KNOP Tadeáš (ŠERM LIB / CZE)

PROCHÁZKA Ondřej 1.FCB / CZE

SALMON Jan SC PRAHA / CZE

TIKAL René Jan SC PRAHA / CZE

MALÝ Patrik ČŠKRP / CZE

SKALA Tadeáš TJDP / CZE

KURÁŇ Martin DUKLA OL / CZE

HAVELKA Jan LOKO KV / CZE

SEIDL Martin USK PRAHA / CZE

Strip 12
Referee(s):

FRANK Kilián (TJDP / CZE)

LUŠTICKÝ Josef OREL HR.KR. / CZE

SIROTEK Jakub SC PRAHA / CZE

KUBŠ Denis SC PRAHA / CZE

SMUTNÝ Richard USK PRAHA / CZE

MATOUŠEK David LOKO PLZ / CZE

KNOB Vladimír DUKLA OL / CZE

RŮŽIČKA Vojtěch VSK ČVUT / CZE

AIGERMAN Oliver LOKO TP / CZE



Strip 13
Referee(s):

COUFALOVÁ Anna (1.FCB / CZE)

KLIMENT Jakub TJDP / CZE

HRTÁNEK Patrik SC PRAHA / CZE

CHOUN Karím SC PRAHA / CZE

MATERNA Jakub ČŠKRP / CZE

HORNÝ Matyáš USK PRAHA / CZE

TKADLČÍK Matěj SOKOL D / CZE

NOVOTNÝ Šimon ŠERM LIB / CZE

COUFAL Jakub LOKO PLZ / CZE

Strip 14
Referee(s):

SVOBODA Tomáš (UNIVSKPS / CZE)

VINŠ Jakub ŠERM LIB / CZE

KARBAN David SC PRAHA / CZE

SEJKORA Adam SC PRAHA / CZE

BRYNDA Matyáš SOKOL D / CZE

TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš USK PRAHA / CZE

KOTALA Jan LOKO TP / CZE

KLIMENT Matěj TJDP / CZE

MALÝ Vojtěch 1.FCB / CZE

Strip 15
Referee(s):

TŮMA Marek (SOKOL D / CZE)

MUSIL Tomáš SOKOL D / CZE

NOVÁK Jiří SC PRAHA / CZE

WALLER Jonáš SC PRAHA / CZE

SLÁDEK Matyáš TJDP / CZE

PUR Jan ŠERM LIB / CZE

VOTAVA Matěj Vojtěch SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

KORNEL Matěj LAŠSKÝ SK FRÝDEK-MÍSTEK /  
CZE

VÍTEK Jan USK PRAHA / CZE



Strip 16
Referee(s):

KAIL Daniel (SC PRAHA / CZE)

KRÁL Jiří DUKLA OL / CZE

HRADECKÝ Hynek SC PRAHA / CZE

EXNER Vojtěch SC PRAHA / CZE

KLÍMA Ladislav Matyáš TJDP / CZE

OSTALSKIY Ivan LOKO KV / CZE

FIEDOR Michal 1.FCB / CZE

ZETHNER Adam USK PRAHA / CZE

VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš ČŠKRP / CZE

Strip 17
Referee(s):

JINDRA Jan (SC PRAHA / CZE)

KUCHAŘ Matěj SC PRAHA / CZE

SEDLÁK Petr LOKO TP / CZE

PECÁNEK Radim TJDP / CZE

STIRBER Sebastian SC PRAHA / CZE

VANDROVEC Ondřej SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

KOŠŤÁL Kryštof USK PRAHA / CZE

MAŤKO Petr SOKOL D / CZE

Strip 18
Referee(s):

PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie (SC PRAHA / CZE)

MORENO Rafael Jan SC PRAHA / CZE

KRACMAN Tomáš 1.FCB / CZE

ADDO DJAN Theodor Ezekiel SOKOL D / CZE

WALLER Adam SC PRAHA / CZE

PROCHÁZKA Petr SLAVLZ / CZE

PROCHÁZKA Matyáš SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

VOJÁČEK Kryštof ŠERM LIB / CZE



Strip 6
Referee(s):

PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (SC PRAHA / CZE)

NOVÁK Martin 1.FCB / CZE

POSPÍŠIL Matěj SOKOL D / CZE

KVÍČERA Vladimír SC PRAHA / CZE

DOŠEK Jiří USK PRAHA / CZE

VONDRÁČEK Tony N. DEJVICE / CZE

JANITOR Matyáš ČŠKRP / CZE
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ČEZ cup III
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 CHOUN Karím SC PRAHA CZE 7 1,00 34 8 +26 Advanced
2 SEJKORA Adam SC PRAHA CZE 7 1,00 34 9 +25 Advanced
3 DOŠEK Jiří USK PRAHA CZE 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
4 MORENO Rafael Jan SC PRAHA CZE 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
5 MUSIL Tomáš SOKOL D CZE 6 0,86 32 14 +18 Advanced
6 MATOUŠEK David LOKO PLZ CZE 6 0,86 34 17 +17 Advanced
7 SMUTNÝ Richard USK PRAHA CZE 6 0,86 32 15 +17 Advanced
8 MALÝ Vojtěch 1.FCB CZE 6 0,86 32 23 +9 Advanced
9 KUCHAŘ Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
10T STIRBER Sebastian SC PRAHA CZE 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
10T SEDLÁK Petr LOKO TP CZE 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
12 ADDO DJAN Theodor Ezekiel SOKOL D CZE 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
13 NOVÁK Martin 1.FCB CZE 4 0,80 22 10 +12 Advanced
14 KURÁŇ Martin DUKLA OL CZE 5 0,71 33 19 +14 Advanced
15 WALLER Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 5 0,71 30 16 +14 Advanced
16 VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš ČŠKRP CZE 5 0,71 32 20 +12 Advanced
17 COUFAL Jakub LOKO PLZ CZE 5 0,71 31 19 +12 Advanced
18 KOTALA Jan LOKO TP CZE 5 0,71 32 22 +10 Advanced
19 SKALA Tadeáš TJDP CZE 5 0,71 30 21 +9 Advanced
20 OSTALSKIY Ivan LOKO KV CZE 5 0,71 29 25 +4 Advanced
21 NOVOTNÝ Šimon ŠERM LIB CZE 5 0,71 25 22 +3 Advanced
22T SLÁDEK Matyáš TJDP CZE 5 0,71 28 26 +2 Advanced
22T PROCHÁZKA Ondřej 1.FCB CZE 5 0,71 28 26 +2 Advanced
24 KNOB Vladimír DUKLA OL CZE 5 0,71 26 24 +2 Advanced
25 KVÍČERA Vladimír SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
26 KORNEL Matěj LAŠSKÝ SK FRÝDEK-MÍSTEK CZE 4 0,57 31 25 +6 Advanced
27 NOVÁK Jiří SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,57 27 21 +6 Advanced
28 KRÁL Jiří DUKLA OL CZE 4 0,57 28 28 0 Advanced
29 HAVELKA Jan LOKO KV CZE 4 0,57 27 27 0 Advanced
30 FIEDOR Michal 1.FCB CZE 4 0,57 27 28 -1 Advanced
31 AIGERMAN Oliver LOKO TP CZE 4 0,57 25 27 -2 Advanced
32 KRACMAN Tomáš 1.FCB CZE 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
33 PROCHÁZKA Petr SLAVLZ CZE 3 0,50 20 25 -5 Advanced
34 MATERNA Jakub ČŠKRP CZE 3 0,43 26 26 0 Advanced
35 SALMON Jan SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,43 28 29 -1 Advanced
36 KLIMENT Matěj TJDP CZE 3 0,43 21 23 -2 Advanced
37 MALÝ Patrik ČŠKRP CZE 3 0,43 26 29 -3 Advanced
38 TIKAL René Jan SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,43 24 27 -3 Advanced
39 ZETHNER Adam USK PRAHA CZE 3 0,43 25 29 -4 Advanced
40 KLÍMA Ladislav Matyáš TJDP CZE 3 0,43 26 31 -5 Advanced
41 RŮŽIČKA Vojtěch VSK ČVUT CZE 3 0,43 23 29 -6 Advanced
42 TKADLČÍK Matěj SOKOL D CZE 3 0,43 22 29 -7 Advanced
43 JANITOR Matyáš ČŠKRP CZE 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
44 WALLER Adam SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 26 25 +1 Advanced
45 PECÁNEK Radim TJDP CZE 2 0,33 18 22 -4 Advanced
46 VANDROVEC Ondřej SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
47 HRADECKÝ Hynek SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,29 29 30 -1 Advanced
48 LUŠTICKÝ Josef OREL HR.KR. CZE 2 0,29 26 30 -4 Advanced
49 EXNER Vojtěch SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,29 26 31 -5 Advanced
50 KARBAN David SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,29 25 30 -5 Advanced
51 VINŠ Jakub ŠERM LIB CZE 2 0,29 23 30 -7 Advanced
52 SIROTEK Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,29 22 30 -8 Advanced
53 VOTAVA Matěj Vojtěch SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 2 0,29 21 29 -8 Advanced
54 HORNÝ Matyáš USK PRAHA CZE 2 0,29 21 32 -11 Advanced
55 TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš USK PRAHA CZE 2 0,29 21 33 -12 Advanced
56 KLIMENT Jakub TJDP CZE 2 0,29 20 32 -12 Advanced
57 POSPÍŠIL Matěj SOKOL D CZE 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Advanced
58 VOJÁČEK Kryštof ŠERM LIB CZE 1 0,17 19 27 -8 Advanced
59 KOŠŤÁL Kryštof USK PRAHA CZE 1 0,17 18 27 -9 Advanced
60 PROCHÁZKA Matyáš SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Advanced
61 MAŤKO Petr SOKOL D CZE 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Advanced
62 HRTÁNEK Patrik SC PRAHA CZE 1 0,14 19 30 -11 Advanced
63 PUR Jan ŠERM LIB CZE 1 0,14 15 32 -17 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 BRYNDA Matyáš SOKOL D CZE 1 0,14 16 34 -18 Advanced
65 VÍTEK Jan USK PRAHA CZE 1 0,14 13 34 -21 Advanced
66 KUBŠ Denis SC PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 19 35 -16 Advanced
67 SEIDL Martin USK PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 17 35 -18 Advanced
68 VONDRÁČEK Tony DEJVICE CZE 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Advanced
DNF ŠPINAR Herbert SC PRAHA CZE Withdrew
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Table A (32)

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

1

Ref: PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie (CZE)

2

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

3

Ref: TŮMA Marek (CZE)

4

Ref: FRANK Kilián (CZE)

5

Ref: SVOBODA Tomáš (CZE)

6

Ref: PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (CZE)

7

Ref: COUFALOVÁ Anna (CZE)

8

Table of 64

1

Ref: COUFALOVÁ Anna (CZE)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Table of 128

SC PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

SOKOL D / CZE

SLAVLZ / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

LOKO PLZ / CZE

OREL HR.KR. / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

ČŠKRP / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

TJDP / CZE

VSK ČVUT / CZE

DUKLA OL / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

TJDP / CZE

SOKOL D / CZE

1.FCB / CZE



JRME
Table A (32)

Ref: JINDRA Jan (CZE)

9

Ref: FRANK Kilián (CZE)

10

Ref: PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie (CZE)

11

(12) ADDO DJAN Theodor Ezekiel

Ref: SVOBODA Tomáš (CZE)

12

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

13

Ref: TŮMA Marek (CZE)

14

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

15

Ref: TŮMA Marek (CZE)

16

Table of 64

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

(12) ADDO DJAN Theodor Ezekiel
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Ref: PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (CZE)

31

32

Table of 128

SOKOL D / CZE

SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

ČŠKRP / CZE

DUKLA OL / CZE

ŠERM LIB / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

(12) ADDO DJAN Theodor Ezekiel
SOKOL D / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

TJDP / CZE

LOKO KV / CZE

LOKO KV / CZE

TJDP / CZE

SOKOL D / CZE

DEJVICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE
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Table A (32)

Ref: JINDRA Jan (CZE)

17

Ref: JINDRA Jan (CZE)

18

Ref: COUFALOVÁ Anna (CZE)

19

Ref: PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (CZE)

20

Ref: COUFALOVÁ Anna (CZE)

21

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

22

Ref: TŮMA Marek (CZE)

23

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

24

Table of 64

33

Ref: JINDRA Jan (CZE)

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Table of 128

USK PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

TJDP / CZE

SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

ŠERM LIB / CZE

DUKLA OL / CZE

LOKO TP / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

ČŠKRP / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZ / CZE
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Table A (32)

Ref: FRANK Kilián (CZE)

25

Ref: JINDRA Jan (CZE)

26

Ref: SVOBODA Tomáš (CZE)

27

Ref: PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie (CZE)

28

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

29

Ref: COUFALOVÁ Anna (CZE)

30

Ref: PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (CZE)

31

Ref: FRANK Kilián (CZE)

32

Table of 64

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

63

64

Table of 128

USK PRAHA / CZE

ŠERM LIB / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

LAŠSKÝ SK FRÝDEK-MÍSTEK / CZE

TJDP / CZE

SOKOL D / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TP / CZE

LOKO TP / CZE

ČŠKRP / CZE

ŠERM LIB / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE



JRME

Ref: COUFALOVÁ Anna (CZE)

1

Ref: PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie (CZE)

2

Ref: PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (CZE)

3

Ref: JINDRA Jan (CZE)

4

Table C (8)

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

1

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

2

(5) ADDO DJAN Theodor Ezekiel

Ref: JINDRA Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

4

Ref: JINDRA Jan (CZE)

5

Ref: PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie (CZE)

6

Ref: COUFALOVÁ Anna (CZE)

7

Ref: PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie (CZE)

8

Table B (16)

Ref: PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (CZE)

1

Ref: COUFALOVÁ Anna (CZE)

2

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

3

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

4

Ref: PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie (CZE)

5

(12) ADDO DJAN Theodor Ezekiel

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

6

Ref: COUFALOVÁ Anna (CZE)

7

Ref: TŮMA Marek (CZE)

8

Ref: PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie (CZE)

9

Ref: TŮMA Marek (CZE)

10

Ref: FRANK Kilián (CZE)

11

Ref: JINDRA Jan (CZE)

12

Ref: PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie (CZE)

13

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

14

Ref: FRANK Kilián (CZE)

15

Ref: COUFALOVÁ Anna (CZE)

16

Table A (32)

SC PRAHA / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

LOKO PLZ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

VSK ČVUT / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

SOKOL D / CZE

DUKLA OL / CZE

ŠERM LIB / CZE

(12) ADDO DJAN Theodor Ezekiel
SOKOL D / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

LOKO KV / CZE

LOKO KV / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

TJDP / CZE

DUKLA OL / CZE

LOKO TP / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZ / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

TJDP / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TP / CZE

ČŠKRP / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE



JRME

Ref: PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (CZE)

1

Ref: PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (CZE)

2

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

3

Ref: FRANK Kilián (CZE)

4

Ref: COUFALOVÁ Anna (CZE)

5

Ref: FRANK Kilián (CZE)

6

Ref: TŮMA Marek (CZE)

7

Ref: TŮMA Marek (CZE)

8

Table D (16)

1.FCB / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

VSK ČVUT / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

SOKOL D / CZE

ŠERM LIB / CZE

LOKO KV / CZE

LOKO KV / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

TJDP / CZE

LOKO TP / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

TJDP / CZE

LOKO TP / CZE

ČŠKRP / CZE



JRME

Ref: PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie (CZE)

1

Ref: JINDRA Jan (CZE)

2

Ref: COUFALOVÁ Anna (CZE)

3

Ref: FRANK Kilián (CZE)

4

Table F (8)

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

1

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

2

Ref: TŮMA Marek (CZE)

3

Ref: FRANK Kilián (CZE)

4

Ref: COUFALOVÁ Anna (CZE)

5

Ref: PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie (CZE)

6

Ref: JINDRA Jan (CZE)

7

Ref: PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (CZE)

8

Table E (16)

SC PRAHA / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

DUKLA OL / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TP / CZE

TJDP / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZ / CZE

LOKO KV / CZE

LOKO TP / CZE

DUKLA OL / CZE

LOKO PLZ / CZE

SOKOL D / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

Ref: PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír (CZE)

1

Ref: JINDRA Jan (CZE)

2

Ref: TŮMA Marek (CZE)

3

Ref: FRANK Kilián (CZE)

4

Table G (8)

USK PRAHA / CZE

DUKLA OL / CZE

LOKO PLZ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

(7) ADDO DJAN Theodor Ezekiel
SOKOL D / CZE

LOKO PLZ / CZE

LOKO TP / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE



JRME

Ref: PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie (CZE)

1

Ref: FRANK Kilián (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: COUFALOVÁ Anna (CZE)

1

Ref: FRANK Kilián (CZE)

2

Ref: PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie (CZE)

3

Ref: TŮMA Marek (CZE)

4

Table H (8)

SC PRAHA / CZE

DUKLA OL / CZE

LOKO PLZ / CZE

1.FCB / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZ / CZE

1.FCB / CZE



JRME
ČEZ cup III
sobota 2. prosince 2023 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 CHOUN Karím SC PRAHA CZE 05.09.2005
2 NOVÁK Martin 1.FCB CZE 04.05.2004
3T WALLER Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 10.10.2008
3T PROCHÁZKA Ondřej 1.FCB CZE 10.04.2005
5 MATOUŠEK David LOKO PLZ CZE 01.09.2004
6 STIRBER Sebastian SC PRAHA CZE 12.08.2004
7 COUFAL Jakub LOKO PLZ CZE 14.06.2007
8 KRÁL Jiří DUKLA OL CZE 30.06.2004
9 DOŠEK Jiří USK PRAHA CZE 23.06.2004
10 ADDO DJAN Theodor Ezekiel SOKOL D CZE 06.11.2006
11 KOTALA Jan LOKO TP CZE 08.11.2004
12 KVÍČERA Vladimír SC PRAHA CZE 31.03.2010
13 SEJKORA Adam SC PRAHA CZE 28.08.2007
14 MORENO Rafael Jan SC PRAHA CZE 17.01.2010
15 KURÁŇ Martin DUKLA OL CZE 23.08.2005
16 SLÁDEK Matyáš TJDP CZE 31.01.2008
17 MUSIL Tomáš SOKOL D CZE 14.06.2006
18 SMUTNÝ Richard USK PRAHA CZE 07.07.2005
19 MALÝ Vojtěch 1.FCB CZE 07.04.2006
20 KUCHAŘ Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 04.02.2006
21 SEDLÁK Petr LOKO TP CZE 30.04.2006
22 HAVELKA Jan LOKO KV CZE 12.10.2006
23 FIEDOR Michal 1.FCB CZE 02.02.2004
24 KRACMAN Tomáš 1.FCB CZE 19.07.2006
25 SKALA Tadeáš TJDP CZE 16.09.2008
26 OSTALSKIY Ivan LOKO KV CZE 25.05.2007
27 NOVOTNÝ Šimon ŠERM LIB CZE 17.05.2006
28 MATERNA Jakub ČŠKRP CZE 12.01.2007
29 TIKAL René Jan SC PRAHA CZE 27.04.2008
30 ZETHNER Adam USK PRAHA CZE 30.08.2007
31 RŮŽIČKA Vojtěch VSK ČVUT CZE 18.06.2006
32 EXNER Vojtěch SC PRAHA CZE 09.09.2008
33 VĚŘÍŠ Matyáš ČŠKRP CZE 25.03.2007
34 KNOB Vladimír DUKLA OL CZE 23.02.2005
35 KORNEL Matěj LAŠSKÝ SK FRÝDEK-MÍSTEK CZE 02.03.2006
36 NOVÁK Jiří SC PRAHA CZE 06.06.2008
37 AIGERMAN Oliver LOKO TP CZE 03.12.2006
38 PROCHÁZKA Petr SLAVLZ CZE 04.10.2008
39 SALMON Jan SC PRAHA CZE 03.11.2009
40 KLIMENT Matěj TJDP CZE 01.01.2007
41 MALÝ Patrik ČŠKRP CZE 03.04.2006
42 KLÍMA Ladislav Matyáš TJDP CZE 23.11.2007
43 TKADLČÍK Matěj SOKOL D CZE 25.12.2006
44 JANITOR Matyáš ČŠKRP CZE 29.07.2006
45 WALLER Adam SC PRAHA CZE 27.08.2007
46 PECÁNEK Radim TJDP CZE 30.10.2006
47 VANDROVEC Ondřej SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 21.01.2004
48 HRADECKÝ Hynek SC PRAHA CZE 24.06.2008
49 LUŠTICKÝ Josef OREL HR.KR. CZE 17.11.2004
50 KARBAN David SC PRAHA CZE 14.02.2009
51 VINŠ Jakub ŠERM LIB CZE 25.10.2005
52 SIROTEK Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 07.05.2008
53 VOTAVA Matěj Vojtěch SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 12.06.2006
54 HORNÝ Matyáš USK PRAHA CZE 08.03.2006
55 TÁBORSKÝ Lukáš USK PRAHA CZE 03.06.2004
56 KLIMENT Jakub TJDP CZE 25.08.2008
57 POSPÍŠIL Matěj SOKOL D CZE 20.04.2006
58 VOJÁČEK Kryštof ŠERM LIB CZE 27.05.2008
59 KOŠŤÁL Kryštof USK PRAHA CZE 25.02.2008
60 PROCHÁZKA Matyáš SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 09.09.2008
61 MAŤKO Petr SOKOL D CZE 18.01.2006
62 HRTÁNEK Patrik SC PRAHA CZE 07.10.2008
63 BRYNDA Matyáš SOKOL D CZE 14.09.2008



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 KUBŠ Denis SC PRAHA CZE 10.09.2009
65 PUR Jan ŠERM LIB CZE 12.05.2008
66 VÍTEK Jan USK PRAHA CZE 13.02.2005
67 SEIDL Martin USK PRAHA CZE 13.09.2006
68 VONDRÁČEK Tony N. DEJVICE CZE



JRME
ČEZ cup III
sobota 2. prosince 2023 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool T128 T64 A B C D E F G H Semi Final
COUFALOVÁ Anna CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FRANK Kilián CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JINDRA Jan CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KAIL Daniel CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KNOP Tadeáš CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PROKŠÍKOVÁ Patricie CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PUSTĚJOVSKÝ Vladimír CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SVOBODA Tomáš CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 3
TŮMA Marek CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 69
Total participants: 69
Top-32 ranked participants: 26
Number of countries represented: 1

CZE: 69 participants


